Varsity
August 26

September 2
September 9
September 16
September 23
September 30
October 7
October 14
October 21
October 28
November 4

Junior Varsity

2022 Seminole Football Schedule

September 5
September 12
September 19
September 26
October 3

Junior High
September 1

September 8
September 15
September 19
September 27
October 6
October 10
October 17

Canadian Texas

Shawnee
Tecumseh
Harrah
Stigler
Checotah
Muldrow

Lincoln Christian

Open
Locust Grove
Berryhill

Harrah
Tecumseh
Prague
Bristow
Prague

Ada

Harrah
Tecumseh
Prague
Holdenville
Durant
Prague
Wynnewood

Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away

Away
Home

Away
Home
Home
Away
Home

Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away

7:00
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:00
7:00
7:30 HC
7:00

7:00
7:30 PN / SN

6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30

5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:30



