## **2022 Seminole Football Schedule**

<u>Varsity</u>			
August 26	Canadian Texas	Away	7:00
September 2	Shawnee	Home	7:30
September 9	Tecumseh	Away	7:30
September 16	Harrah	Home	7:30
September 23	Stigler	Away	7:00
September 30	Checotah	Away	7:00
October 7	Muldrow	Home	7:30 HC
October 14	Lincoln Christian	Away	7:00
October 21	Open		
October 28	Locust Grove	Away	7:00
November 4	Berryhill	Home	7:30 PN / SN

Junior Varsity			
September 5	Harrah	Away	6:30
September 12	Tecumseh	Home	6:30
September 19	Prague	Home	6:30
September 26	Bristow	Away	6:30
October 3	Prague	Home	6:30

<u>Junior High</u>			
September 1	Ada	Away	5:00
September 8	Harrah	Away	5:00
September 15	Tecumseh	Home	5:00
September 19	Prague	Away	5:00
September 27	Holdenville	Home	5:00
October 6	Durant	Home	5:00
October 10	Prague	Home	5:00
October 17	Wynnewood	Away	5:30